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	ISU Member Federation:
	

	Team Name:
	

	
	Name
	Given Name

	Coach:
	
	

	Assistant Team Leader:
	
	

	Medical Personnel (doctor):
	
	

	Medical Pesonnel (physiotherapist): 
	
	


Please list the competitors in alphabetical order; indicate the team captain with an "*"

	Name, Given Name: (please indicate male skaters with M)
	Date of Birth DD.MM.YYYY
	Citizenship

	1.   
	
	

	2.   
	
	

	3.   
	
	

	4.   
	
	

	5.   
	
	

	6.   
	
	

	7.   
	
	

	8.   
	
	

	9.   
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13. 
	
	

	14. 
	
	

	15. 
	
	

	16. 
	
	

	17. 
	
	

	18. 
	
	

	19. 
	
	

	20. 
	
	


The undersigned ISU Member hereby certifies that the above mentioned team is eligible in accordance with ISU Regulations.
	ISU Member Representative:
	     

	Date, Signature:
	     


Please send to the Organizing Committee via weblink.
	
	



